


Apé ritif/digestif

Kirr / Kirr royal 6/7

Masia Salat Brut Nature BIO Cava 6.5/32

Safari/Pisang(orange) 6/8.5

White/RedMartini/Porto 5

Aperol spritz / Campari spritz 8/9

Havana 3y/ Havana(cola/cola zero) 8/10.5

Japanese plum wine 6

Japanese  sake (warm/cold) 9

10/14.5Havana 7y/ Havana pimento

7Amaretto

Vietnamese vodka mixing among special
flavor of sticky rice and pure Vodka

6Nếp mới  30%

6
Vietnamese vodka fermented from rice
Lúa mới 45%

8/10.5Whiskey/Whiskey (cola/cola zero)

8Grand marnier
10Cognac

Campari/Campari orange 7/9.5

GIN TONIC

Vietnamese gin 14.5Saigon baigur 
Japanese ginRoku 12.5

House wine

Fruity, DRY, refreshing, pleasant and well balanced

Tropical hints, juicy, minerality and refreshing
Rosé

White

Elegant, fruity, easy and very tasty
Red

5.5/24

5.5/24

5.5/24

homemade ice tea

Lemongrass jasmine 5.5
Soda chanh Vietnamese lime soda 5.5
Raspberry ginger 5.5

beer

Kriek
Hoegaarden

Pimento 
Spicy ginger beer, non-alcohol

Duvel

Stella/Stella 0.0

Westmalle tripel

Singha

asian beer

Saigon

Chang

Vietnamese beer
Thai beer
Thai beer

Asahi Japanses beer

coffee

Vietnamese coffee or ice coffee
Rich and strong coffee brewed using a
Vietnamese PHIN (a metal coffee filter),
served with sweetened condensed milk

Espresso/Doppio(Illy)
Coffee/Decaf (Illy)
Cappuccino
Café latte

Whiskey
Italian coffee Amaretto
French coffee Grand marnier
Nếp mới coffee Vietnamese vodka

tea

Fresh mint / Frseh ginger

Japanese green tea
Jasmine tea

Black tea

soft drinks

Lipton ice tea/Ice tea green
Fever tree tonic

Fanta
Cola/Cola zero

Looza orange/apple

Still/Sparkling water 50cl
Still/Sparkling water 25cl

3.5
3.5

5.5

4.8

3/3.5

4.5

4.5
4.5

4.5
4.5

5

3/4
3.2
3.6

3.8
9

9
9

9

4

3.5
3.5

3.5

3.5
3.5

3
3

3

5.2
2.8

Irish coffee

COCKTAIL/MOCKTAIL

Mojito 9

Mojito virgin ginger 8.5

Caipirinha 9

Bisquit dubouché

https://www.beansandbrews.com/menu/cafe-latte/
https://www.liquor.com/recipes/caipirinha/
https://www.colruyt.be/nl/producten?brand=Bisquit%20Dubouch%C3%A9


bun cha
Vermicelli salad with vegetables

Bún Chả Gà
Bún Chả Tôm

Bún Chả Bò
Chicken
Shrimps

Beef

VegetarianBún Chả Chay

19.5

21,5

19.5

19.5

Pho
Vietnamese flat rice noodle soup

Phở Gà
Phở Tái

Phở Chay

Chicken
Beef

Vegetarian
SeafoodPhở Hải Sản

19.5
19.5

19.5

21.5

9.5

Homemade fried springrolls with shrimps, pork,
vermicelli and vegetables (fish sauce)

Nem | Vietnamese loempia(3pc) 10.5

Gỏi Cuốn | Rice paper rolls(4pc)
Shrimps and pork

Chicken
Vegetarian (veggie sauce)

Beef
10.5

9.5
9.5

9.5

Mango salad with shrimps 15.5

Pineapple salad with beef 15.5

Mango salad with duck fillet 15.5

With mushroom and vegetables(veggie sauce)
Bánh Xèo Chay | Vegetarian crêpe 12

With shrimps, pork, soybean sprouts (fish sauce)
Bánh Xèo | Vietnamese crêpe 13.5

Shrimps
Duck fillet

Chicken
Beef

Vegetarian

Coconut curry
15.5
15.5

14.5
14.5

14.5

Sea bass
Gamba’s Garlic butter fried

Duck fillet Oyster sauce
Lemongrass-lime fish sauce 

Grills 
15.5

15.5
15.5

Nem Chay | Vegetarian loempia(3pc)
Fried vegatarian springrolls (veggie sauce)

9.5

Fried dumplings (5pc)

Vegetarian
Chicken

Shrimps
Mix (Shrimps and chicken)

Beef
Pork
Chicken
Vegetarian

Beef
Pork
Chicken

Beef
Pork
Chicken

Fish cakes
Chicken wings
Honey ribs

Fried tofu

Dim sum (5pc)

Bao bun
Steamed bun stuffed with Korean BBQ,
kimchi and salad

Saté (2pc)

Korean BBQ 

Fried shrimp balls
Cantonese loempia shrimp

Mini loemplia’s 

9
9

11.5
9.5
11.5

9

10.5
9.5

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

9.5

9.5

15.5
15.5
15.5

15.5
10.5

9

TAPAS

White rice 4

5.5Potato wedges garlic butter fried

sides

5.5Sweet potato fries

1 TABLE = 1 BILL
PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE
ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR SPECIAL
DIETARY NEEDS 

https://www.beansandbrews.com/menu/cafe-latte/
https://www.beansandbrews.com/menu/cafe-latte/
https://www.beansandbrews.com/menu/cafe-latte/


wHITE WINE

30
Rueda Spain
José Galo Verdejo

100 % Verdejo 
Exotic fruit in the nose with a good balance
between herbs, freshness and minerality in the
mouth.

30

Saint Chinian France

Fontanche Uyères Blanc AOP

Grenache, Roussanne
In the mouth it starts with a greasy, fruity and
full bodied taste coming from the Roussanne
grape, followed by more structure and
freshness coming from the Grenache.

36

Sicily Italy

Assuli Baglio Insolia

100% Insolia
Fine citrus in the nose and a touch of blossom. 
In the mouth a bit greasy with some herbs,
fresh and juicy with a mineral touch.

42

Franschhoek South-Africa

Jacques Mouton Chardonnay

Chardonnay
A greasy Chardonnay with a lot of oak and a
pleasant acidity. All this very nicely balanced.

48

Chablis Burgundy France

Chablis Marilier Père et Fils Chardonnay

100% Chardonnay
A great Chablis; fruity, fresh and crispy in
pure tradition.

Sancerre Loire France
Sancerre Domaine Robert Neveu

100% Sauvignon blanc
Beautiful aromatic expression with ripe fruit, white
flowers and a great persistence, a nice balance
between freshness, minerality and fruitiness.

52

RED WINE

32
Puglia Italy
Carlo Sani Nero di Troia

100% Nero di Troia 
A full fruity, sunny red wine with a lot of
character and freshness

Léon Spain
40Bodegas Pincerna Sumiler

Prieto Pecudo (exclusive grape variety)
A glamorous, smooth full bodied red wine
with a lot of elegance.

42Franschhoek South-Africa

Jacques Mouton ‘Antoinette’ Special Reserve n°1

Malbec, Shiraz, Petit Verdot
Cassis ripe plums, truffle, hint of chocolate,
round and full bodied with a fresh undertone.

42

Sant'Antimo Rosso Giovanni Ciacci Tenuta Collosorbo

Sant'Antimo Tuscany
50% Syrah, 25% Merlot
20% Cabernet Sauvignon, 5% Petit Verdot
Intense fruity and spicy with cherry, pepper
and juniper in the nose a sensual wine with
an elegant structure. French elegance and
power with a rich Italian twist

Tuscany Italy
Rosso di Montalcino Tenuta Collosorbo

100% Sangiovese
In the nose red and black fruit, flowers, notes of
cherries and roses. On the palate fresh and
fruity, a lot of structure and a lingering
aftertaste. 

55

Rasteau Côtes du Rhône, France
Vignobles Alain Jaume

Grenache, Syrah, Mouvèdre
Lightly candied fruit from berries, rich tannins
in a generous wine. A long finish with notes of
pepper, menthol and chocolate

52

DESSERT

Kids ice cream vanilla 4

Dame blanche 8.5

Fried sesame balls with 1 scoop ice cream 9with or without whipping cream

Ice cream 2 scoops 8
choose from : Vanilla, Chocolate, Coconut, Mango sorbet, Lemon & Lime sorbet

with or without whipping cream


