

APÉRITIF/DIGESTIF		SOFT	DRINKS	
CAVA Masia Salat Brut Nature BIO	6.5/32	STILL/SPAR	KLING WATER 25CL	2.8
KIRR / KIRR ROYAL	6/7	STILL/SPAR	KLING WATER 50CL	5.2
APEROL SPRITZ / CAMPARI SPRITZ	8/9	COLA/COLA	ZERO	3
MARTINI/PORTO White/Red	5	FANTA		3
SAFARI/PISANG(ORANGE)	6/8.5		TEA/ICE TEA GREEN	3.5
CAMPARI/CAMPARI ORANGE	7/9.5	FEVER TREI		3.5
HAVANA 3Y/ HAVANA(COLA/COLA ZERO)	8/10.5	LOOZA ORA	NGE/APPLE	3
HAVANA 7Y/ HAVANA PIMENTO	10/14.5	DEEL		
JAPANESE SAKE (WARM/COLD)	9	BEEF		
JAPANESE PLUM WINE	6	STELLA/STE		3/3.5
NÉP MỚI 30%	6	HOEGAARD	DEN	3.5
Vietnamese vodka mixing among special	O	KRIEK Duvel		3.5
flavor of sticky rice and pure Vodka		WESTMALL	E TRIPEL	4.8 4.5
LÚA MỚI 45%	6	PIMENTO		5.5
Vietnamese vodka fermented from rice		Spicy ging	er beer, non-alcohol	
AMARETTO	7			
WHISKEY/WHISKEY (COLA/COLA ZERO)	8/10.5	ASIA	V BEER	
COGNAC Bisquit dubouché	10	SAIGON	Vietnamese beer	4.5
GRAND MARNIER	8	SINGHA	Thai beer	4.5
		CHANG	Thai beer	4.5
COCKTAIL/MOCKTAIL	-	Asahi	Japanses beer	4.5
Мојіто	9			
MOJITO VIRGIN GINGER	8.5	COFF	===	
CAIPIRINHA	9	VIETNAMES	SE COFFEE OR ICE COFFEE	5
		Rich and s	strong coffee brewed using a	
GIN TONIC		Vietnames	se PHIN (a metal coffee filter),	
SAIGON BAIGUR Vietnamese gin	14.5	servea wit	h sweetened condensed milk	
Roкu Japanese gin	12.5		DOPPIO(ILLY)	3/4
		Coffee/De	CAF (ILLY)	3.2
HOUSE WINE		CAPPUCCIN		3.6
WHITE	5.5/24	CAFÉ LATTE	I.	3.8
Fruity, DRY, refreshing, pleasant and well b		IRISH COFF	EE Whiskey	9
RED	5.5/24		FFEE Amaretto	9
Elegant, fruity, easy and very tasty			FFEE Grand marnier	9
Rosé	5.5/24	NÊP MỚI CO	OFFEE Vietnamese vodka	9
Tropical hints, juicy, minerality and refreshing	ng .			
		TEA		
HOMEMADE ICE TEA		FRESH MIN	T / FRSEH GINGER	4
LEMONGRASS JASMINE	5.5	JASMINETE		3.5
SODA CHANH Vietnamese lime soda	5.5	JAPANESE	GREEN TEA	3.5
RASPBERRY GINGER	5.5	BLACK TEA		3.5

TAPAS

WHITE RICE

POTATO WEDGES GARLIC BUTTER FRIED SWEET POTATO FRIES	5.5 5.5	1 TABLE = 1 BILL PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR SPE DIETARY NEEDS	
SIDES			
Рнở Снау Vegetarian	19.5	Bún Chả Chay Vegetarian	19.5
Phổ Hải Sản Seafood	21.5	Bún Chả Tôm Shrimps	21,5
Phở Gà Chicken	19.5	Bún Chả Gà Chicken	19.5
Phổ Tái Beef	19.5	Bún Chả Bò Beef	19.5
PHO Vietnamese flat rice noodle soup		BUN CHA Vermicelli salad with veg	netables
. 90	113	Ü	, ,
Vegetarian	14.5	Vegetarian	7.5
Beef Chicken	14.5 14.5	Chicken	7.5 7.5
Duck fillet	15.5	Pork	7.5 7.5
Shrimps	15.5	kimchi and salad Beef	7.5
COCONUT CURRY		Steamed bun stuffed with Korea	an BBQ,
Duck fillet Oyster sauce	15.5	BAO BUN	.5.5
Sea bass Lemongrass-lime fish sauce	15.5	Chicken	15.5
Gamba's Garlic butter fried	15.5	Pork	15.5
GRILLS		Beef	15.5
Vegetarian (veggie sauce)	9.5	KOREAN BBQ	
Chicken	9.5	Mix (Shrimps and chicken)	9.5
Beef	9.5	Shrimps	10.5
Shrimps and pork	10.5	DIM SUM (5PC)	7.3
Gổi Cuốn Rice paper rolls(4pc)		Chicken	9.5
PINEAPPLE SALAD WITH BEEF	15.5	Pork	9.5 9.5
MANGO SALAD WITH SHRIMPS	15.5	SATÉ (2PC) Beef	0.5
MANGO SALAD WITH DUCK FILLET	15.5	Vegetarian	9
With mushroom and vegetables(veggie sa		Chicken	9
BÁNH XÈO CHAY VEGETARIAN CRÊPE	12	Mini loemplia's Fried dumplings (5pc)	9
BÁNH XÈO VIETNAMESE CRÊPE With shrimps, pork, soybean sprouts (fish.)	13.5 sauce)	FRIED TOFU	9
		CANTONESE LOEMPIA SHRIMP	10.5
NEM CHAY VEGETARIAN LOEMPIA (3PC) Fried vegatarian springrolls (veggie sauce)	9.5)	FRIED SHRIMP BALLS	15.5
		FISH CAKES	11.5
Homemade fried springrolls with shrimps, vermicelli and vegetables (fish sauce)	pork,	CHICKEN WINGS	9.5
NEM VIETNAMESE LOEMPIA(3PC)	10.5	HONEY RIBS	11.5
NEM VIETNAMESE LOEMPIA(3PC)	10.5	HONEY RIBS	11.5

FRIED SESAME BALLS WITH 1 SCOOP ICE CREAM with or without whipping cream	9
Dame Blanche	8.5
ICE CREAM 2 SCOOPS with or without whipping cream choose from : Vanilla, Chocolate, Coconut, Mango sorbet, Lemon & Lime sorbet	8
KIDS ICE CREAM VANILLA	4

JOSÉ GALO VERDEJO CARLO SANI NERO DI TROIA 30 Puglia Italy Rueda Spain 100% Nero di Troia 100 % Verdejo

FONTANCHE UYÈRES BLANC AOP 30 Saint Chinian France

Exotic fruit in the nose with a good balance between herbs, freshness and minerality in the

Grenache, Roussanne

In the mouth it starts with a greasy, fruity and full bodied taste coming from the Roussanne grape, followed by more structure and freshness coming from the Grenache.

ASSULI BAGLIO INSOLIA 36 Sicily Italy

100% Insolia

mouth.

Fine citrus in the nose and a touch of blossom. In the mouth a bit greasy with some herbs. fresh and juicy with a mineral touch.

JACQUES MOUTON CHARDONNAY 42

Franschhoek South-Africa

Chardonnay

A greasy Chardonnay with a lot of oak and a pleasant acidity. All this very nicely balanced.

CHABLIS MARILIER PÈRE ET FILS CHARDONNAY 48

Chablis Burgundy France

100% Chardonnay A great Chablis; fruity, fresh and crispy in pure tradition.

SANCERRE DOMAINE ROBERT NEVEU 52

Sancerre Loire France

100% Sauvignon blanc Beautiful aromatic expression with ripe fruit, white flowers and a great persistence, a nice balance between freshness, minerality and fruitiness.

A full fruity, sunny red wine with a lot of character and freshness

BODEGAS PINCERNA SUMILER

Léon Spain

Prieto Pecudo (exclusive grape variety) A glamorous, smooth full bodied red wine with a lot of elegance.

JACQUES MOUTON 'ANTOINETTE' SPECIAL RESERVE N°1

32

40

42

42

52

Franschhoek South-Africa

Malbec, Shiraz, Petit Verdot Cassis ripe plums, truffle, hint of chocolate, round and full bodied with a fresh undertone.

SANT'ANTIMO ROSSO GIOVANNI CIACCI TENUTA COLLOSORBO

Sant'Antimo Tuscany

50% Syrah, 25% Merlot 20% Cabernet Sauvignon, 5% Petit Verdot Intense fruity and spicy with cherry, pepper and juniper in the nose a sensual wine with an elegant structure. French elegance and power with a rich Italian twist

VIGNOBLES ALAIN JAUME

Rasteau Côtes du Rhône, France

Grenache, Syrah, Mouvèdre Lightly candied fruit from berries, rich tannins in a generous wine. A long finish with notes of pepper, menthol and chocolate

Rosso di Montalcino Tenuta Collosorbo 55

Tuscany Italy

100% Sangiovese

In the nose red and black fruit, flowers, notes of cherries and roses. On the palate fresh and fruity, a lot of structure and a lingering aftertaste.